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1 9 83-84 Duke Basketball Nu01erlcal Roster 

No. Name Pos. Hgt. Wgt. Class Exp. Hometown/High School 

4 Tommy Amaker G 6-0 150 Fr. HS Falls Church, VNW.T. Woodson, Fairfax, VA 
11 Doug McNeely G 6-5 195 Sr. 2VL El Paso, TX/Eastwood 
12 David Henderson F 6-5 195 So. lVL Drewry, NC/Warren County 
21 Jay Bilas F 6-8 215 So. lVL Rolling Hills, CNRolling Hills 
23 Richard Ford G 5-10 155 Sr. lVL Durham, NC/Durham 
24 Johnny Dawkins G 6-2 165 So lVL Washington, DC/Mackin Catholic 
32 Mark Alarie F 6-8 215 So. lVL Scottsdale, AZ/Brophy Prep, Phoenix, AZ 
33 Jay Bryan F 6-8 195 Jr. 2VL Lakewood, CO/Bear Creek 
40 Weldon Williams F 6-6 190 Jr. 2VL Park Forest, lUCrete-Monee 
44 Todd Anderson F 6-9 225 Jr. 2VL Golden Valley, MN/Armstrong, Plymouth, MN 
45 Dan Meagher F 6-7 205 Jr. 2VL . St. Catharines, Ont/Denis Morris 
51 Martin Nessley C 7-2 255 Fr. HS Whitehall, OH/Whitehall-Yearling 
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BREAKDOWN BY STATE 

North Carolina • 2 
Arizona• 1 
California • 1 
Colorado• 1 

District of Columbia · 1 Texas • 1 
Illinois • 1 Virginia · 1 
Minnesota • 1 
Ohio · 1 

Wgt. 

215 
150 
225 
215 
195 
165 
155 
195 
195 
205 
255 
190 

Class Exp. 

So. 2VL 
Fr. HS 
Jr. 2VL 
So. lVL 
Jr. 2VL 
So. lVL 
Sr. lVL 
So. lVL 
Sr. 2VL 
Jr. 2VL 
Fr. HS 
Jr. 2VL 

CLASS 

Seniors· 2 
Juniors • 3 
Sophomores • 5 
Freshmen • 2 

Hometown/High School 

Scottsdale, AZ/Brophy Prep, Phoeniz, AZ 
Falls Church, VP.JW.T. Woodson, Fairfax, VA 
Golden Valley, MN/Armstrong, Plymouth, MN 
Rolling Hills, CNRolling Hills 
Lakewood, CO/Bear Creek 
Washington,_ DC/Mackin Catholic 
Durham, NC/Durham 
Drewry, NC/Warren County 
EL Paso, TX/Eastwood 
St. Catharines, Ont/Denis Morris 
Whitehall, OH/Whitehall-Yearling 
Park F crest, IUCrete-Monee 




